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Cruise Company

A-Rosa

on the cruise ship

A-ROSA SILVA

A-ROSA SILVA PREMIUM Main
Romantik Koeln-Regensburg

Cruise ID : #30,708,318

Journey Start Date: Wed 22 Apr 2020
Journey End Date: Wed 29 Apr 2020
Count Nights: 7 nights

What is included in the cruise

( Premium All Inclusive):
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Not included in the cruise
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PORT

Koln
Germany

Frankfurt
Germany

Wertheim
Germany

Wirzburg
Germany

Bamberg
Germany

Nuremberg
Germany

Regensburg
Germany

Regensburg
Germany

Short Cruise Program

DATE

Wed 22 Apr

Thu 23 Apr

Fri 24 Apr

Sat 25 Apr

Sun 26 Apr

Mon 27 Apr

Tue 28 Apr

Wed 29 Apr
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ARRIVAL

14:00

13:00

09:00

13:00

09:00

13:00

DEPARTURE

17:00

18:00

17:00

18:00

22:00

19:00
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