https://center.cruises +38 (050) 336-99-90 sales@center.cruises

A-Rosa
on the cruise ship
A-ROSA SILVA

A-ROSA SILVA PREMIUM Main Romantik Koeln-Regensburg

Cruise ID: #30,708,318

Journey Start Date: Wed 22 Apr 2020 Journey End Date: Wed 29 Apr 2020

Count Nights: 7 nights

What is included in the cruise

```
( Premium All Inclusive):
```

```
( ,,,,, , ,,,,,,)
:,,( ), / ,
""(100 )
(0,5 )
,
Wi-Fi
15% - -.
-/ - -/ *
```

Not included in the cruise

:

.* / , , , --, ,

- .
- •
- .
- . /
- •

Short Cruise Program

DAY	PORT	DATE	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE
1	Koln Germany	Wed 22 Apr	-	17:00
2	Frankfurt Germany	Thu 23 Apr	14:00	18:00
3	Wertheim Germany	Fri 24 Apr	13:00	17:00
4	Würzburg Germany	Sat 25 Apr	09:00	18:00
5	Bamberg Germany	Sun 26 Apr	13:00	22:00
6	Nuremberg Germany	Mon 27 Apr	09:00	19:00
7	Regensburg Germany	Tue 28 Apr	13:00	-
8	Regensburg Germany	Wed 29 Apr	-	-

Printed: 2024-05-05T12:20:36.700477Z[GMT]